CLEMSON

UNI WV ERSITY

BILLING RATES - FY 09/10

DEPARTMENT NAME :
Geology Museum

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA :

PSA
FY 09/10
DESCRIPTION OF UNIT OF RATE CUSTOMERS BEING
COMMODITY OR SERVICE : BILLING OTHER CU DEPTS SERVED

Rental: Museum Gallery & Sutherland
Gardens (office space not included)

Monday & Tuesday (4 hours) 9am - 10pm  Per Period
Wednesday - Sunday 6pm - 10pm Per Period
Additional time per hour Per Hour

Museum Programs

Admission to gallery Per adult

Admission to gallery Per child
Education class or program Per Session
Fossil Collecting Trips Per Person
Guided tours of Museum Per Person
Geology hikes in Garden Per Person
Geology hikes in Garden Per Family

Outreach programs

(must reach minimum of $75.00) Per Student
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$400.00

$500.00
$100.00

$3.00
$2.00
$5.00 to
$50.00
$50.00
to
$70.00
$1.50
$5.00
$7.00

$3.00

$200.00

$250.00
$50.00

$3.00

$2.00
$5.00 to
$50.00

$50.00 to
$70.00

$1.50
$5.00
$7.00

$3.00

(For all billing areas)



