

BILLING RATES - FY 09/10

DEPARTMENT NAME:

Geology Museum

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA:

PSA

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY OR SERVICE :	UNIT OF BILLING		09/10 RATE CU DEPTS	CUSTOMERS BEING SERVED
Rental: Museum Gallery & Sutherland Gardens (office space not included)				(For all billing areas)
Monday & Tuesday (4 hours) 9am - 10pm	Per Period	\$400.00	\$200.00	
Wednesday - Sunday 6pm - 10pm Additional time per hour	Per Period Per Hour	\$500.00 \$100.00	\$250.00 \$50.00	
Museum Programs				
Admission to gallery Admission to gallery	Per adult Per child	\$3.00 \$2.00	\$3.00 \$2.00	
Education class or program	Per Session	\$5.00 to \$50.00	\$5.00 to \$50.00	
Fossil Collecting Trips	Per Person	\$50.00 to \$70.00	\$50.00 to \$70.00	
Guided tours of Museum	Per Person	\$1.50	\$1.50	
Geology hikes in Garden Geology hikes in Garden Outreach programs	Per Person Per Family	\$5.00 \$7.00	\$5.00 \$7.00	
(must reach minimum of \$75.00)	Per Student	\$3.00	\$3.00	